

Nagios Announces Call for Papers for the 2014 Nagios World Conference

SAINT PAUL, MN (PRWEB) – Nagios Enterprises has announced the 2014 Nagios World Conference will take place in Saint Paul, Minnesota October 13-16, 2014 and extends an invitation to industry leaders and Nagios community members to submit presentation proposals for consideration.

The call for papers is now open with a submission deadline of June 30th. IT leaders and Nagios community members are encouraged to submit an application and presentation proposal today at <u>http://go.nagios.com/conference</u>.

The <u>2014 Nagios World Conference</u> will feature presentations covering topics including new developments and features, best practices, scalability and performance tuning, mapping and visualization tools, and more. The conference is targeted toward systems and network administrators, developers, IT managers, and other IT professionals looking to deploy/enhance a Nagios monitoring solution in their environment, or increase their overall knowledge of Nagios and its extensive suite of add-ons.

"We are excited to initiate a call for papers to Nagios experts and extraordinary community members across the IT and open source industries," said Ethan Galstad – Founder of Nagios and President of <u>Nagios Enterprises</u>. "Following the tremendous success of Nagios World Conference the past three years, this year's event promises to be better than ever."

For more information about the conference, please visit http://go.nagios.com/conference.

With multiple awards, over a million users in every vertical and horizontal sector, an active community, and thousands of add-ons and extensions, Nagios is the industry standard in IT infrastructure monitoring. Nagios provides critical monitoring and alerting for networks, systems, applications, metrics, and business processes. Nagios Enterprises is the official commercial arm of Nagios and provides value added services, products, and solutions to clients worldwide.

Contact: Nagios Enterprises 1(888) 624-4671 pr@nagios.com www.nagios.com

###